TECHNICAL DATA
Fluke 1586A Super-DAQ Precision Temperature
Scanner
Key features
1586A Super-DAQ Precision Temperature Scanner
The 1586A Super-DAQ collects time-stamped precision temperature and electrical measurements for data analysis by
technicians, engineers, and quality control personnel to verify process control, analyze interactive systems, ensure
conformance to quality standards, or to correlate related events for R&D or troubleshooting. Measurement data and

14    Fluke Corporation     Fluke 1586A Super-DAQ Precision Temperature Scanner
Ordering information
1586A/1DS
1586A/1DS Super-DAQ Precision Temperature Scanner
1 DAQ-STAQ Multiplexer
1586A/2DS
1586A/2DS Super-DAQ Precision Temperature Scanner
2 DAQ-STAQ Multiplexers
1586A/DS-HC
1586A/DS-HC Super-DAQ Precision Temperature Scanner
1 High-Capacity Module, 1 DAQ-STAQ Multiplexer
1586A/1HC
1586A/1HC Super-DAQ Precision Temperature Scanner
1 High-Capacity Module
1586A/2HC
1586A/2HC Super-DAQ Precision Temperature Scanner
2 High-Capacity Modules
Fluke. Keeping your world up and running.®
Fluke Corporation
PO Box 9090, Everett, WA 98206 U.S.A.